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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЛАШОВ Павел МОС  2  V  V  2  V  0 0.500 3 16 4

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 20 3

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Андрей МОС  1  0  V  1  V  3 0.333 -7 13 5

СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС  0  2  3  0  V  1 0.167 -13 10 6

КУПРИЯНОВ Егор LAT  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

ЛАРИН Ян МОО  0  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 22 1

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЛЫШЕВ Максим МОС  2  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 2 17 4

ПУЛАТОВ Назар МОС  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 0 17 3

СЕМЕННИКОВ Константин МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС  1  3  1  0  V  V 0.333 -7 13 6

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  2  2  1  1  1  0 0.000 -17 7 7

КРУЖИЛИН Кирилл МОО  0  V  1  3  2  V 0.333 -3 14 5

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ПРОЗОРОВ Михаил МОС  0  3  V  1  3  1 0.167 -10 12 6

ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС  1  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 0 17 4

ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС  1  2  1  1  2  1 0.000 -16 8 7

ЖИВОТОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  1  V  1  V  1  2 0.333 -5 13 5

ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ  1  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 2 17 3

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛУБЕВ Никита МОС  V  1  2  0  2  1 0.167 -11 10 6

БАСОВ Богдан МОС  1  0  V  0  V  0 0.333 -9 9 4

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 23 1

КОРЯЖКИН Денис МОС  V  2  0  0  2  1 0.167 -13 9 7

КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 15 21 2

ЧИГРИНОВ Ян МОО  V  0  0  V  0  1 0.333 -11 9 5

БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 22 3

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2

ПАПАДОПУЛОС Михаил МОС  2  V  1  3  1  V 0.333 -7 15 5

СЛОКВА Илья МОС  V  3  2  1  V  V 0.500 5 18 4

ЕГОРОВ Тимофей МОС  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 19 3

МАХАЛОВ Артем ИВА  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

КОКОРИН Максим АЛТ  0  V  0  0  1  2 0.167 -14 7 7

КУЛИЧИХИН Роман МОО  0  3  1  0  0  V 0.167 -14 8 6
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКИШИН Арсений МОС  0  1  V  0  0  2 0.167 -16 7 7

ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 10 21 3

ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  0  3  0  1  V 0.333 -8 12 5

ДУБРОВСКИЙ Василий МОС  3  3  V  1  1  1 0.167 -10 13 6

САВИН Фёдор МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 22 2

ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 23 1

НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ  V  0  3  V  3  V 0.500 0 18 4

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФОМИН Петр МОС  V  V  V  V  0  0 0.667 3 16 3

АНТОНОВ Матвей МОС  1  0  V  V  3  0 0.333 -6 12 6

ГОРБАЧЕВ Александр МОС  1  V  V  3  0  3 0.333 -1 15 4

КИРСАНОВ Алексей МОС  0  0  0  V  0  2 0.167 -17 6 7

СПИРИДОНОВ Иван МОО  3  2  V  3  0  V 0.333 -6 16 5

КВАСОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

РАСПОПОВ Иван СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 7 20 2

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС  V  V  3  1  1  1 0.333 -4 14 5

БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  1  V  V  3  2  0 0.333 -6 14 6

АФОНЬКИН Ярослав МОС  1  1  1  3  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7

ФОМИН Федор МОС  V  3  V  V  2  3 0.500 1 20 3

ВОЛДЕЕВ Владимир МОО  V  V  V  3  1  3 0.500 0 19 4

КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 21 2

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРБАЯНОВ Артём МОС  2  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7

СЕНАТОРОВ Денис МОС  V  V  2  V  0  2 0.500 -2 16 4

САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС  V  2  2  V  1  2 0.333 -5 15 5

МИХАЙЛОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 1 17 3

КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО  V  2  2  3  2  2 0.167 -6 15 6

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 12 20 2

КУЗМИЧЕВ Даниил LAT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШВАРОВ Роман МОС  V  3  0  1  0  2 0.167 -11 10 6

БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС  1  3  3  2  1  0 0.000 -14 10 7

АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС  V  V  1  V  3  0 0.500 -4 16 5

ЯМАЛИЕВ Антон МОС  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 6 18 3

ГОРЛО Иван МОО  V  V  2  V  1  1 0.500 0 16 4

КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 8 20 2

КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 1
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОКТЯБРЬСКИЙ Глеб МОС  0  0  V  0  0  0 0.167 -16 4 6

ШКУРДЕЙ Александр МОС  V  3  V  3  0  0 0.333 -2 14 5

МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС  V  V  V  0  0  1 0.500 -4 13 4

ТАРАСОВ Тимофей МОО  0  0  2  0  3  2 0.000 -17 7 7

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 2

КАРПОВ Эльгар LAT  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 23 1

БАЛАБАЕВ Александр АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 21 3

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРШУНОВ Савва МОС  V  0  0  2  V 0.400 -4 10 4

ОКТЯБРЬСКИЙ Олег МОС  1  0  1  2  1 0.000 -15 5 6

НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 12 17 2

МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 1 13 3

КОСТЮЧЕНКО Иван СПБ  1  V  1  0  0 0.200 -11 6 5

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 4 18 2

ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 2 16 3

КАМЕНСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  3  2  V  1  0 0.200 -8 10 5

ЛАРИОНОВ Федор МОО  V  1  2  0  0 0.200 -12 7 6

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

КОЗИН Максим НОВ  0  3  V  V  3 0.400 2 14 4

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРЖЕНЯК Михаил МОС  0  V  1  V  V 0.600 -1 13 4

ЛОГИШ Максим МОС  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 6 14 3

ПУЛАТОВ Мирон МОС  1  0  0  V  1 0.200 -13 6 5

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ТЕЛЕШЕВ Василий МОО  2  0  3  1  0 0.000 -14 6 6

ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 6 16 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КВАСОВ Егор НОВ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

2 КУЗМИЧЕВ Даниил LAT 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

2 ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

4 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

5 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

6 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

7 МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий СПБ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован

8 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован

9 КАРПОВ Эльгар LAT 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован

9 КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован

11 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован

12 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

12 ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

14 КУПРИЯНОВ Егор LAT 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

15 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован

16 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

16 НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

16 САВИН Фёдор МОО 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

19 БАЛАБАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован

20 БАЙБУРИН Аркадий СПБ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован

21 МАХАЛОВ Артем ИВА 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

21 ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

21 СЕМЕННИКОВ Константин МОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

24 КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован

25 ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован

26 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

27 КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован

28 ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован

29 ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован

30 ЕГОРОВ Тимофей МОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован

31 РАСПОПОВ Иван СПБ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

32 ЯМАЛИЕВ Антон МОС 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован

33 ФОМИН Петр МОС 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован

34 БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован

35 МИХАЙЛОВ Алексей МОС 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован

36 ПУЛАТОВ Назар МОС 0.667 0 17 квалифицирован

37 ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован

38 ЛОГИШ Максим МОС 0.600 6 14 квалифицирован

39 СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован

40 ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован

41 МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован

42 КОРЖЕНЯК Михаил МОС 0.600 -1 13 квалифицирован

43 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован

44 БАЛАШОВ Павел МОС 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован

45 БАЛЫШЕВ Максим МОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

46 ФОМИН Федор МОС 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован

47 ВОЛДЕЕВ Владимир МОО 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован

48 НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован

49 ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован

50 ГОРЛО Иван МОО 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован

51 СЕНАТОРОВ Денис МОС 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован

52 АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС 0.500 -4 16 квалифицирован

53 МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован

54 КОЗИН Максим НОВ 0.400 2 14 квалифицирован
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55 КОРШУНОВ Савва МОС 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован

56 ГОРБАЧЕВ Александр МОС 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован

57 ШКУРДЕЙ Александр МОС 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован

58 КРУЖИЛИН Кирилл МОО 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован

59 КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован

60 САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован

61 ЖИВОТОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован

62 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван МОО 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован

63 БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

64 АНТОНОВ Матвей МОС 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован

65 ПАПАДОПУЛОС Михаил МОС 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован

66 ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован

66 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Андрей МОС 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован

68 ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован

69 БАСОВ Богдан МОС 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован

70 ЧИГРИНОВ Ян МОО 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован

71 КАМЕНСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован

72 КОСТЮЧЕНКО Иван СПБ 0.200 -11 6 квалифицирован

73 ЛАРИОНОВ Федор МОО 0.200 -12 7 квалифицирован

74 ПУЛАТОВ Мирон МОС 0.200 -13 6 квалифицирован

75 КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО 0.167 -6 15 квалифицирован

76 ДУБРОВСКИЙ Василий МОС 0.167 -10 13 квалифицирован

77 ПРОЗОРОВ Михаил МОС 0.167 -10 12 выбывший

78 ГОЛУБЕВ Никита МОС 0.167 -11 10 выбывший

78 ШВАРОВ Роман МОС 0.167 -11 10 выбывший

80 СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

81 КОРЯЖКИН Денис МОС 0.167 -13 9 выбывший

82 КУЛИЧИХИН Роман МОО 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

83 КОКОРИН Максим АЛТ 0.167 -14 7 выбывший

84 НИКИШИН Арсений МОС 0.167 -16 7 выбывший

85 ОКТЯБРЬСКИЙ Глеб МОС 0.167 -16 4 выбывший

86 КИРСАНОВ Алексей МОС 0.167 -17 6 выбывший

87 БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС 0.000 -14 10 выбывший

88 ТЕЛЕШЕВ Василий МОО 0.000 -14 6 выбывший

89 ОКТЯБРЬСКИЙ Олег МОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший

90 ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

91 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший

91 ТАРАСОВ Тимофей МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший

93 АФОНЬКИН Ярослав МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

93 БАРБАЯНОВ Артём МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

95 ЛАРИН Ян МОО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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